5M - 5km - Moski - skupno

Uvr. St.
1 106
2 108
3 102
4 105
5 125
6 117
7 123
8 107
9 132
10 104
1 128
12 103
13 120
14 126
15 130
16 116
17 121
18 118
19 127
20 119
21 115
22 129
23 124
24 122

Priimek in ime
BREZNIKAR Tim
PRITRZNIK Maj
LUZNAR Aljaz
FICKO Maj
GALIN Bojan
ROZMAN Ale$
ZRIMSEK Robert
VELKAVRH Jon
ZAGAR Gasper
TOZAN Uro$
KLEMENC Tone
PRELOVSEK Ale$
KOZUH Bojan
PAPIC Milivoj
BUZETI Stefan
CVELBAR Igor
MACUH Peter
HRABAR Tomaz
KNAVS Anton
SRSEN Rajko
KOTAR Dusan
JERMAN Riko
HREN Tibor
SENEGACNIK Marjan

5Z - 5km - Zenske - skupno

Uvr. St.
1 112
2 113
3 111
4 114
5 131
6 133

Priimek in ime

ROTAR Loti

MEDJA Lucija

ZUPANC KOROSEC Klara
CEHOVIN Ema

CVISIC Dragica

KOVACIC Majda

10M - 10km - Moski - skupno

Uvr. St
1 3
2 2
3 5
4 6
5 1
6 76
7 4
8 9
9 7

10 8
1 23
12 10
13 12
14 38
15 26
16 46

Priimek in ime
CACHARD Sylvian
ABRAHAM Filimon
MAESTRI Cesare
FINE Alexandre
BECAN Timotej
COSTA Isaco
CVET Miran
SPANRING Klemen
BREGAR Gasper
PLAZNIK Matic
RAK Gasper
KRAMARIC Luka
ALIC Simon
ZITNIK Urban
MALOVRH Matevz
MOCNIK Gregor

TIMING Ljubljana

REZULTATI

Smarna gora, 10.10.2020
41. TEK NA SMARNO GORO

Drzava Klub
SLO AK Brezice
SLO TSK Lima
SLO 8D Tabor
SLO AK Brezice
SLO SKD Mekinje
SLO DI Trzi¢
SLO SD Tek je lek
SLO  TK Sm.Naveza
SLO AK Radovljica
SLO  SD Nanos
SLO SKD Mekinje
SLO KGT Papez
SLO KGT Papez
SLO o
SLO TT Tropovci
SLO AAO
SLO Team Grmada
SLO 8D AS Instrukcije
SLO o}
SLO KGT Papez
SLO Pustolovec Rajd
SLO Pustolovec Rajd
SLO  TK Sm.Naveza
SLO Pulse Performance
Drzava Klub
SLO  TK Sm.Naveza
SLO AK Radovljica
SLO  TK Sm.Naveza
SLO 8D Nanos
SLO Lj Tekaci
SLO  PD Smarna gora

Drzava Klub K1
FRA o 0:19:41
GER o 0:19:42
ITA o 0:20:06
FRA o 0:20:22
SLO KGT Papez 0:20:31
ITA  G.S. Quantin 0:21:24
SLO KGT Papez 0:21:16
SLO AD Slo.Bistrica 0:21:40
SLO KGT Papez 0:21:45
SLO TK Sm.Naveza 0:23:19
SLO TK Sm.Naveza 0:23:05
SLO B3Servis 0:24:23
SLO  SD Nanos 0:23:49
SLO KGT Papez 0:25:18
SLO  Koester Slovenije 0:24:46
SLO AD Posocje 0:25:43

1

/
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K2
0:25:46
0:26:06
0:26:13
0:26:38
0:26:41
0:28:05
0:28:23
0:28:16
0:28:17
0:30:16
0:30:28
0:31:35
0:31:14
0:32:49
0:32:45
0:33:08

Rezultat
0:23:28
0:24:08
0:25:39
0:26:49
0:29:14
0:29:36
0:29:43
0:29:56
0:30:18
0:30:45
0:31:01
0:31:07
0:31:46
0:32:15
0:32:35
0:32:55
0:34:51
0:35:15
0:35:47
0:36:37
0:37:27
0:37:53
0:38:17
0:41:28

Rezultat
0:28:00
0:28:35
0:32:00
0:34:07
0:36:50
0:41:03

Rezultat
0:41:47
0:42:24
0:42:59
0:43:37
0:43:56
0:45:26
0:46:13
0:46:28
0:46:41
0:49:47
0:49:57
0:51:47
0:52:02
0:53:28
0:53:38
0:53:54

Kat/#
M4/1

M4/2
M4/3
M4/4
MB/1

MA/1

MA/2
M4/5
M4/6
M4/7
MC/1

M4/8
MA/3
MB/2
MC/2
MA/4
MA/5
MA/6
MB/3
MA/7
MA/8
MC/3
MB/4
MA/9

Kat/#
Z4/1
Z4/2
Z4/3
Z4/4
ZB/1
ZB/2

Kat/#
M5/1
M5/2
M5/3
M5/4
M5/5
M5/6
M5/7
M5/8
M5/9
M5/10
M7/1
M5/11
M8/1
M5/12
M5/13
M7/2
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REZULTATI

Smarna gora, 10.10.2020
41. TEK NA SMARNO GORO

17 31 DOLANC Nejc SLO AKKIladivar 0:25:21  0:33:08 0:54:19 M5/14
18 25 URSIC Nejc SLO KGT Papez 0:25:07  0:33:.07 0:54:45 M5/15
19 24  REZAI Bashir SLO TK Sm.Naveza 0:25:39  0:33:25 0:55:05 M5/16
20 32 SVETINA Ales SLO o 0:26:29  0:34:30 0:55:38 M5/17
21 35 SAJOVIC Blaz SLO AKPivka 0:25:53  0:33:56 0:56:09 M5/18
22 68 VELSE Peter SLO o 0:26:20  0:34:30 0:56:25 M8/2
23 72  PRITRZNIK Robert SLO TSKLima 0:26:27  0:35:18 0:57:20 M8/3
24 60 PETEK Tomo SLO 8D Smartno 0:26:39  0:35:.07  0:57:42 M9/1
25 42  SIMONCIC Simon SLO o 0:26:48  0:34:57 0:57:48 M6/1
26 47  ZNIDARSIC Aljosa SLO ML Team 0:26:36  0:34:53 0:57:49 M7/3
27 48 SMREKAR Gabrijel SLO TK Sm.Naveza 0:27:50 0:36:06 0:57:51 M7/4
28 75 TRPIN Sindi SLO KGT Papez 0:26:18  0:34:43 0:57:53 M7/5
29 27  SADL Matej SLO  Amfibija 0:27:36  0:35:34 0:58:18 M5/19
30 22 HREN Tine SLO TK Sm.Naveza 0:26:42  0:34:20 0:58:53 M5/20
31 37 BITENC Jure SLO Mezare 0:27:30  0:35:45 0:59:17 M5/21
32 40 DIMEC Anze SLO SCNRG 0:28:15  0:36:43 0:59:47 M6/2
33 49 KRNC Matjaz SLO TK Sm.Naveza 0:28:06  0:36:29 0:59:52 M7/6
34 45 GORENC Ales SLO o 0:27:58  0:36:42 1:00:00 M7/7
35 62 PIKEL Jernej SLO o 0:28:04  0:36:51 1:00:08 M9/2
36 64 SEBENIK Marjan SLO Team Grmada 0:29:18  0:37:42 1:00:39 M9/3
37 65 TEMLIN Matej SLO  TT Tropovci 0:28:00 0:37:54 1:01:25 M8/4
38 70  ZGAJNAR Miran SLO o 0:28:27  0:38:07 1:02:00 Mo/4
39 30 PERME Matevz SLO AKPivka 0:27:53  0:37:54 1:02:25 M5/22
40 36  MISJA Niko SLO o 0:29:46  0:39:13 1:03:08 M5/23
1 33 BOMBEK Matic SLO AK Ormoz 0:29:16  0:38:41 1:03:12 M5/24
42 78 VIVOD Jernej SLO  SD Team 0:29:47  0:38:58 1:03:35 M5/25
43 44  MOCIVNIK Jure SLO o 0:29:49  0:39:12 1:04:06 M7/8
44 21 TRONTELJ Luka SLO TK Sm.Naveza 0:29:12  0:38:39 1:04:37 M5/26
45 34 PETRIC Vidak SLO KGT Papez 0:30:37  0:40:06 1:05:09 M5/27
46 28 SADL Mitja SLO FMF UL 0:30:06  0:40:27 1:05:29 M5/28
47 74  LAH Klemen SLO AAK Slovan - TEK.SI 0:29:44  0:39:34 1:06:59 M8/5
48 53 CERNE Andrej SLO  SRD Zajci 0:30:41  0:40:59 1:07:14 Mo/5
49 50 FLEK Marko SLO Gibit 0:31:47  0:42:17 1:08:30 M7/9
50 39 OBLAK David SLO o 0:32:28  0:42:15 1:10:00 M6/3
51 41  ZUPEVC Milan SLO o 0:31:51  0:41:57 1:10:01 M5/29
52 55 FERBEZAR Bostjan SLO  Klub Polet 0:31:39  0:43:06 1:10:02 Mo/6
53 29 ZAJC Luka SLO TK Sm.Naveza 0:32:42  0:43:03 1:10:51 M5/30
54 56 KOROSEC Janez SLO  Pustolovec Rajd 0:32:53  0:43:26 1:11:20 Mo/7
55 52 CEDILNIK Ale$ SLO o 0:32:34  0:43:45 1:12:21 M8/6
56 79  SPUNT Marjan SLO 0:33:19  0:44:29 1:13:14 M8/7
57 43 GORENC Jernej SLO  Gorenc BBQ 0:34:48  0:45:56 1:15:35 M7/10
58 58 KUTNJAK Leon SLO KK Kranj 0:34:57  0:46:06 1:16:18 M8/8
59 73  LE BIHAN Nicolas SLO o 0:33:54  0:43:27 1:17:40 M6/4

10Z - 10km - Zenske - skupno

Uvr. St.  Priimek in ime Drzava Klub K1 K2 Rezultat Kat/#
1 14  KOLIGAR Mojca SLO KGT Papez 0:24:27  0:32:10 0:52:22 Z5/1
2 77  MALI Nusa SLO AK Olimpija 0:32:34 0:53:04 Z5/2
3 20 PODOBNIK Katja SLO  SD Tabor 0:26:11  0:34:07 0:55:11 Z5/3
4 15  STELMACH Dominika POL o 0:25:41  0:34:07 0:55:31 Z6/1
5 13 CUFER Ana SLO  SD Nanos 0:26:15  0:33:31 0:55:47 Z5/4
6 17  GONZA Spela SLO  AD Stajerska 0:26:40 0:35:09  0:56:57 Z5/5
7 18  JELOVSEK Jasmina SLO KGT Papez 0:27:47  0:36:34 0:59:22 Z6/2
8 16  DRASLER Varineja SLO 3D Nanos 0:25:55  0:35:09  1:02:08 Z5/6
9 19  ZUPANCIC VALANT Dominika ~ SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:29:38  0:38:30 1:03:28 Z5/7

2
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10 61
11 59
12 66
13 57
14 67
15 69
16 51
17 71
18 63
19 54

PETROVCIC Rebeka
PAVLOVIC Vesna
TROBEC Ursa
KUNTZ Carmen
TRONTELJ Marija
VETRIH Renata
BOHINC Ana
ZLOGAR lvica

RAK Nasta

ERZEN Marija

M1 - Mlajsi Decki

1 223
2 227
3 228
4 221
5 229
6 236
7 232
8 222
9 224
10 235
11 226
11 234
13 233
14 225
15 230
16 231
M2 - Decki
1 255
2 252
3 271
4 264
5 265
6 253
7 259
8 268
9 263
10 254
11 269
12 273
13 272
14 266
15 267
M3 - Starejsi
1 292
2 293
3 290

MOCNIK Luka
DREMELJ Zan
HENIGMAN Anze
CERNE David
HLADNIK Marko
SUSTERSIC Tone
PRITRZNIK Bor
KODRUN Zan
FURLAN NERAD Jaka
SUSTERSIC Nejc
CIRK BELOVIC Maks
SUBIC David
RODMAN Andraz
BRUS Blaz
KERSEVAN Matic
KERSEVAN Matija

KLEMENC Karel
HVALA Zan
RODMAN Luka
SLEMENSEK Urban
TRCEK Luka

JAKOB Gal

MOLAN Jaka
LAHARNAR lan
SLEMENSEK David
KERSEVAN Aljaz
MARGON lzak
JUVAN Jus

ZARNIK Luka
BREGAR SIPEK Nejc
CIRK BPELOVIC Luka

Decki

PRITRZNIK Jon
POHAR AZbe
DOVNIK Mitja

TIMING Ljubljana

REZULTATI

Smarna gora, 10.10.2020
41. TEK NA SMARNO GORO

SLO
SLO
SLO
CAN
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

AK Pivka 0:30:44
TK Sm.Naveza 0:30:31
KGT Papez 0:31:15
o] 0:31:42
TK Sm.Naveza 0:31:45
AD Stajerska 0:31:44
KGT Papez 0:32:25
Pulse Performance 0:33:05
TK Sm.Naveza 0:33:45
TK Sm.Naveza 0:39:07

SLO  AD Posogje
SLO o

SLO o

SLO  SRD Zajci
SLO TK 8m.Naveza
SLO  Preska zahod
SLO TSKLima

SLO TSKLima

SLO  TK Olimpija
SLO  Preska zahod
SLO o

SLO o

SLO  SD Nanos
SLO TK Sm.Naveza
SLO  SD Nanos
SLO  SD Nanos
SLO  AAK Slovan - TEK.SI
SLO  AS Hop2

SLO  SD Nanos
SLO  SD Blanca
SLO  SD Tabor

SLO TSKLlima

SLO  AS Hop2

SLO  SD Nanos
SLO  SD Blanca
SLO  SD Nanos
SLO  SD Nanos
SLO o

SLO  TK Sm.Naveza
SLO  KGT Papez
SLO o

SLO TSKLima
SLO  AKRadovljica

SLO  OS Gustav Silih Laporje
3

/
8

0:40:06
0:41:44
0:40:56
0:40:33
0:41:48
0:41:52
0:43:31
0:43:26
0:45:06
0:52:35

Z5/8
Z71
Z91
Z5/9
2912
Z8/1
Z5/10
Z9/3
Z7/2
Z8/2

1:05:04
1:06:33
1:07:04
1:08:01
1:08:20
1:08:57
1:10:45
1:13:00
1:13:44
1:26:11

0:03:31
0:03:35
0:03:44
0:03:59
0:04:06
0:04:07
0:04:11
0:04:15
0:04:16
0:04:22
0:04:26
0:04:26
0:04:28
0:04:29
0:04:49
0:05:08

0:03:20
0:03:24
0:03:31
0:03:32
0:03:34
0:03:40
0:03:41
0:03:49
0:03:53
0:03:55
0:03:58
0:04:03
0:04:10
0:04:14
0:05:03

0:12:24
0:12:46
0:12:52
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REZULTATI

Smarna gora, 10.10.2020
41. TEK NA SMARNO GORO

4 285  MIKUZ Jure SLO  SD Nanos 0:12:53
5 289 FATUR Tanej SLO  AK Postojna 0:13:01
6 282 SUBIC Zan SLO 8D Tabor 0:13:34
7 281  ZERJAV Domen SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:13:35
8 291 BAJC Tomi SLO  AKBrezice 0:14:10
9 283 ROMSAK Nik SLO KGT Papez 0:15:36
10 287  MADRIC Erazem SLO  SD Nanos 0:20:20

Z1 - Mlajse Deklice

1 209 BLATNIK Kiara SLO SDBlanca 0:03:40
2 207 RADEJ Nika SLO SDBlanca 0:03:50
3 212  BUDNA Ajda SLO  SDBlanca 0:03:53
4 208 PER Zoja SLO  AK Domzale 0:04:09
5 203 JAKOB Zala SLO TSKLima 0:04:11
6 237 LAUTAR Brina SLO AK Domzale 0:04:14
7 205 LEVPUSCEK KAMARA Sade SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:04:21
8 214  MOCNIK Neja SLO  AD Posogje 0:04:26
9 211 ROZMAN Tara SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:04:27
10 215  SPACAPAN GORJAN Vesna SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:04:29
1 201 BABSEK Neza SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:04:43
12 202  HLADNIK Lucka SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:04:54
13 216  VODOPIVEC Ema SLO  SD Nanos 0:04:56
14 210 KOPRIVEC Hana SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:05:03
15 206 NOVAK Lena SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:05:15
16 213  KRESNIK SUSTERSIC Astrid SLO  Preska zahod 0:05:21
17 204  KERSEVAN Sara SLO  SD Nanos 0:05:37
Z2 - Deklice
1 251  BILBAN Sara SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:03:25
2 270 RADEJ Tjasa SLO SDBlanca 0:03:36
3 258  MLEKUZ Manca SLO TD Bovec 0:03:37
4 257  MAVRIC Sara SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:03:51
5 261 ROTAR Nina SLO TK 8m.Naveza 0:04:16
6 260 RADEJ Anja SLO o 0:04:28
7 256  KRESNIK SUSTERSIC Iris SLO  Preska zahod 0:04:44
8 262 ROTOVNIK Neli SLO TSKLima 0:04:56

Z3 - StarejSe Deklice

1 286 MIHEVC Lara SLO o 0:13:53
2 288 LEBAN JEZ Gaja SLO  SD Nanos 0:15:01
3 284 PODGORSEK Ana SLO  AK Medvode 0:16:51
M4 - Mladinci

1 106 BREZNIKAR Tim SLO  AKBrezice 0:23:28
2 108 PRITRZNIK Maj SLO TSKLima 0:24:08
3 102 LUZNAR Aljaz SLO 8D Tabor 0:25:39
4 105 FICKO Maj SLO  AKBrezice 0:26:49
5 107 VELKAVRH Jon SLO TK Sm.Naveza 0:29:56

4
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REZULTATI

Smarna gora, 10.10.2020
41. TEK NA SMARNO GORO

6 132 ZAGAR Gasper SLO  AK Radovljica 0:30:18
7 104 TOZAN Uros SLO 8D Nanos 0:30:45
8 103 PRELOVSEK Ale$ SLO  KGT Papez 0:31:07
Z4 - Mladinke

1 112 ROTAR Loti SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:28:00
2 113  MEDJA Lucija SLO  AK Radovljica 0:28:35
3 111 ZUPANC KOROSEC Klara SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:32:00
4 114  CEHOVIN Ema SLO 8D Nanos 0:34:07

MA - Veterani 5

1 117  ROZMAN Ale$ SLO DI Trzi¢ 0:29:36
2 123 ZRIMSEK Robert SLO  SD Tekje lek 0:29:43
3 120  KOZUH Bojan SLO  KGT Papez 0:31:46
4 116  CVELBAR Igor SLO AAO 0:32:55
5 121 MACUH Peter SLO Team Grmada 0:34:51
6 118 HRABAR Tomaz SLO  SD AS Instrukcije 0:35:15
7 119  SRSEN Rajko SLO  KGT Papez 0:36:37
8 115  KOTAR Du$an SLO  Pustolovec Rajd 0:37:27
9 122  SENEGACNIK Marjan SLO  Pulse Performance 0:41:28

ZA - Veteranke 5

MB - Veterani 6

125  GALIN Bojan SLO KD Mekinje 0:29:14
2 126 PAPIC Milivoj SLO o 0:32:15
3 127  KNAVS Anton SLO o 0:35:47
4 124  HREN Tibor SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:38:17

ZB - Veteranke 6

1 131 CVISIC Dragica SLO  Lj Tekadi 0:36:50
2 133  KOVACIC Majda SLO  PD Smarna gora 0:41:03

MC - Veterani 7

1 128 KLEMENC Tone SLO KD Mekinje 0:31:01
2 130  BUZETI Stefan SLO  TT Tropovci 0:32:35
3 129  JERMAN Riko SLO  Pustolovec Rajd 0:37:53

ZC - Veteranke 7

| |
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M5 - Clani
Uvr. St
1 3
2 2
3 5
4 6
5 1
6 76
7 4
8 9
9 7
10 8
11 10
12 38
13 26
14 31
15 25
16 24
17 32
18 35
19 27
20 22
21 37
22 30
23 36
24 33
25 78
26 21
27 34
28 28
29 41
30 29

Priimek in ime
CACHARD Sylvian
ABRAHAM Filimon
MAESTRI Cesare
FINE Alexandre
BECAN Timotej
COSTA Isaco
CVET Miran
SPANRING Klemen
BREGAR Gasper
PLAZNIK Matic
KRAMARIC Luka
ZITNIK Urban
MALOVRH Matevz
DOLANC Nejc
URSIC Nejc
REZAI Bashir
SVETINA Ale$
SAJOVIC Blaz
SADL Matej

HREN Tine
BITENC Jure
PERME Matevz
MISJA Niko
BOMBEK Matic
VIVOD Jernej
TRONTELJ Luka
PETRIC Vidak
SADL Mitja
ZUPEVC Milan
ZAJC Luka

M6 - Veterani 1

Uvr. St

42
40
39
73

A ON =

Z5 - Clanice
Uvr. St

14
77
20
13
17
16
19
61
57
51

© 00 N O G b WON =

-
o

Priimek in ime
SIMONCIC Simon
DIMEC Anze
OBLAK David

LE BIHAN Nicolas

Priimek in ime
KOLIGAR Mojca
MALI Nusa
PODOBNIK Katja
CUFER Ana

GONZA Spela
DRASLER Varineja
ZUPANCIC VALANT
PETROVCIC Rebeka
KUNTZ Carmen
BOHINC Ana

TIMING Ljubljana

REZULTATI

Smarna gora, 10.10.2020
41. TEK NA SMARNO GORO

Drzava
FRA
GER

ITA
FRA
SLO

ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Drzava
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Drzava
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CAN
SLO

KGT Papez
G.S. Quantin
KGT Papez
AD Slo.Bistrica
KGT Papez
TK Sm.Naveza
B3Servis

KGT Papez

Koester Slovenije

AK Kladivar
KGT Papez
TK Sm.Naveza
)

AK Pivka
Amfibija

TK Sm.Naveza
Mezare

AK Pivka

0

AK Ormoz

SD Team

TK Sm.Naveza
KGT Papez
FMF UL

)

TK Sm.Naveza

Klub

SC NRG

Klub

KGT Papez
AK Olimpija
8D Tabor
SD Nanos
AD Stajerska
8D Nanos
TK Sm.Naveza
AK Pivka

0

KGT Papez

~

K1
0:19:41
0:19:42
0:20:06
0:20:22
0:20:31
0:21:24
0:21:16
0:21:40
0:21:45
0:23:19
0:24:23
0:25:18
0:24:46
0:25:21
0:25:07
0:25:39
0:26:29
0:25:53
0:27:36
0:26:42
0:27:30
0:27:53
0:29:46
0:29:16
0:29:47
0:29:12
0:30:37
0:30:06
0:31:51
0:32:42

K1
0:26:48
0:28:15
0:32:28
0:33:54

K1
0:24:27

0:26:11
0:26:15
0:26:40
0:25:55
0:29:38
0:30:44
0:31:42
0:32:25

K2
0:25:46
0:26:06
0:26:13
0:26:38
0:26:41
0:28:05
0:28:23
0:28:16
0:28:17
0:30:16
0:31:35
0:32:49
0:32:45
0:33:08
0:33:07
0:33:25
0:34:30
0:33:56
0:35:34
0:34:20
0:35:45
0:37:54
0:39:13
0:38:41
0:38:58
0:38:39
0:40:06
0:40:27
0:41:57
0:43:03

K2
0:34:57
0:36:43
0:42:15
0:43:27

K2
0:32:10
0:32:34
0:34:07
0:33:31
0:35:09
0:35:09
0:38:30
0:40:06
0:40:33
0:43:31

Rezultat
0:41:47
0:42:24
0:42:59
0:43:37
0:43:56
0:45:26
0:46:13
0:46:28
0:46:41
0:49:47
0:51:47
0:53:28
0:53:38
0:54:19
0:54:45
0:55:05
0:55:38
0:56:09
0:58:18
0:58:53
0:59:17
1:02:25

:03:08

:03:12

:03:35

:04:37

:05:09

:05:29

:10:01

:10:51
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Rezultat
0:57:48
0:59:47
1:10:00
1:17:40

Rezultat
0:52:22
0:53:04
0:55:11
0:55:47
0:56:57
1:02:08
1:03:28
1:05:04
1:08:01
1:10:45
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REZULTATI

Smarna gora, 10.10.2020

41. TEK NA SMARNO GORO
M7 - Veterani 2

1 RAK Gasper TK Sm.Naveza 0:23:05 0:30:28 0:49:57
2 46  MOCNIK Gregor SLO  AD Posocje 0:25:43 0:33:08 0:53:54
3 47  ZNIDARSIC Aljosa SLO ML Team 0:26:36 0:34:53 0:57:49
4 48 SMREKAR Gabrijel SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:27:50 0:36:06 0:57:51
5 75 TRPIN Sindi SLO  KGT Papez 0:26:18 0:34:43 0:57:53
6 49 KRNC Matjaz SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:28:06 0:36:29 0:59:52
7 45 GORENC Ales SLO o 0:27:58 0:36:42 1:00:00
8 44  MOCIVNIK Jure SLO o 0:29:49 0:39:12 1:04:06
9 50 FLEK Marko SLO  Gibit 0:31:47 0:42:17 1:08:30
10 43 GORENC Jernej SLO  Gorenc BBQ 0:34:48 0:45:56 1:15:35

Z6 - Veteranke 1

15 STELMACH Dominika 0:25:41 0:34:07 0:55:31
2 18 JELOVSEK Jasmina SLO KGT Papez 0:27:47 0:36:34 0:59:22

M8 - Veterani 3

1 ALIC Simon SD Nanos 0:23:49 0:31:14 0:52:02
2 68 VELSE Peter SLO o 0:26:20 0:34:30 0:56:25
3 72  PRITRZNIK Robert SLO TSKLlima 0:26:27 0:35:18 0:57:20
4 65 TEMLIN Matej SLO  TT Tropovci 0:28:00 0:37:54 1:01:25
5 74  LAH Klemen SLO  AAK Slovan - TEK.SI 0:29:44 0:39:34 1:06:59
6 52  CEDILNIK Ale$ SLO o 0:32:34 0:43:45 1:12:21
7 79  SPUNT Marjan SLO 0:33:19 0:44:29 1:13:14
8 58 KUTNJAK Leon SLO KK Kranj 0:34:57 0:46:06 1:16:18

Z7 - Veteranke 2

PAVLOVIC Vesna SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:30:31 0:41:44 1:06:33
2 63 RAK Nasta SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:33:45 0:45:06 1:13:44

M9 - Veterani 4

1 60 PETEK Tomo SLO D Smartno 0:26:39 0:35:07 0:57:42
2 62 PIKEL Jernej SLO o 0:28:04 0:36:51 1:00:08
3 64 SEBENIK Marjan SLO  Team Grmada 0:29:18 0:37:42 1:00:39
4 70 ZGAJNAR Miran SLO o 0:28:27 0:38:07 1:02:00
5 53 CERNE Andrej SLO  SRD Zajci 0:30:41 0:40:59 1:07:14
6 55 FERBEZAR Bostjan SLO  Klub Polet 0:31:39 0:43:06 1:10:02
7 56 KOROSEC Janez SLO  Pustolovec Rajd 0:32:53 0:43:26 1:11:20

Z8 - Veteranke 3

69 VETRIH Renata SLO  AD Stajerska 0:31:44 0:41:52 1:08:57
54  ERZEN Marija SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:39:07 0:52:35 1:26:11
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REZULTATI

Smarna gora, 10.10.2020

41. TEK NA SMARNO GORO
Z9 - Veteranke 4

1 66 TROBEC Ursa SLO  KGT Papez 0:31:15 0:40:56 1:07:04

2 67 TRONTELJ Marija SLO  TK Sm.Naveza 0:31:45 0:41:48 1:08:20

3 71  ZLOGAR lvica SLO  Pulse Performance 0:33:05 0:43:26 1:13:00
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